Appearance Order

BHNZ Nationals 2024
All Choruses Competition, Round 1: Round 1

Contests

Session Nbr 1 - 28 Sep 2024, 10:00

Open, Mens

Open, Mens, Small Chapter
Open, Mens

Open, Mens

Open, Womens, Small Chapter
Open, Mixed, Small Chapter

Session Nbr 2 - 28 Sep 2024, 11:25

& Barbershop Harmony
A New Zealand

Order Ensemble Name

1 Harbour Capital Chorus

2 The Plainsmen

3 City of Sails Chorus

4 Mighty River Harmony

5 Capital Harmony Chorus

6 Marlborough Sounds

7 Manawatunes

8 Beachside Harmony

9 Waikato Rivertones Chorus

10 Quantum Acoustics

11 Manu Matatahi

12 Pacific Connection
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Printed 01 Sep 2024

Barbershop Harmony New Zealand

Open, Mens, Small Chapter
Open, Mixed

Open, Womens

Open, Mixed

Open, Mixed

Open, Mixed

In Affiliation with the Barbershop Harmony Society

Report

09:34
09:44
09:54
10:04
10:14
10:24

10:54
11:04
11:14
11:24
11:34
11:44

On Stage

10:05
10:15
10:25
10:35
10:45
10:55

11:25
11:35
11:45
11:55
12:05
12:15
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