

Appearance Order

BHNZ Nationals 2024

All Choruses Competition, Round 1: Round 1

Order	Ensemble Name	Contests	Report	On Stage
Session Nbr 1 - 28 Sep 2024, 10:00				
1	Harbour Capital Chorus	Open, Mens	09:34	10:05
2	The Plainsmen	Open, Mens, Small Chapter	09:44	10:15
3	City of Sails Chorus	Open, Mens	09:54	10:25
4	Mighty River Harmony	Open, Mens	10:04	10:35
5	Capital Harmony Chorus	Open, Womens, Small Chapter	10:14	10:45
6	Marlborough Sounds	Open, Mixed, Small Chapter	10:24	10:55
Session Nbr 2 - 28 Sep 2024, 11:25				
7	Manawatunes	Open, Mens, Small Chapter	10:54	11:25
8	Beachside Harmony	Open, Mixed	11:04	11:35
9	Waikato Rivertones Chorus	Open, Womens	11:14	11:45
10	Quantum Acoustics	Open, Mixed	11:24	11:55
11	Manu Matatahi	Open, Mixed	11:34	12:05
12	Pacific Connection	Open, Mixed	11:44	12:15